<

iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 43.516,78 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/08/19 01/08/19 -5,45 €| 43.511,33 €
INGR. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 48,00 €| 43.559,33 €
GTOS. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 -0,18 €| 43.559,15€
INGR. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 162,50 €| 43.721,65 €
GTOS. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 -0,65 €| 43.721,00 €
INGR. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 32,00 €[ 43.753,00 €
GTOS. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 -0,13 €| 43.752,87 €
INGR. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 8,00 €| 43.760,87 €
GTOS. TPV 02/08/19 02/08/19 -0,03 €| 43.760,84 €
INGR. TPV 05/08/19 03/08/19 1.312,50 €| 45.073,34 €
GTOS. TPV 05/08/19 03/08/19 -5,25 €| 45.068,09 €
INGR. TPV 06/08/19 06/08/19 142,50 €| 45.210,59€
GTOS. TPV 06/08/19 06/08/19 -0,56 €| 45.210,03 €
INGR. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 16,00 €| 45.226,03 €
GTOS. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 -0,06 €| 45.225,97 €
INGR. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 64,00 € 45.289,97 €
GTOS. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 -0,26 €| 45.289,71 €
INGR. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 8,00 €| 45.297,71€
GTOS. TPV 07/08/19 07/08/19 -0,03 €| 45.297,68 €
INGR. TPV 08/08/19 08/08/19 8,00 €| 45.305,68 €
GTOS. TPV 08/08/19 08/08/19 -0,03 €| 45.305,65 €
INGR. TPV 13/08/19 13/08/19 8,00 €] 45.313,65€
GTOS. TPV 13/08/19 13/08/19 -0,03 €| 45.313,62 €
INGR. TPV 13/08/19 13/08/19 32,00 €[ 45.345,62 €
GTOS. TPV 13/08/19 13/08/19 -0,13 €| 45.345,49 €
INGR. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 2.362,50 €| 47.707,99 €
GTOS. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 -9,45 €| 47.698,54 €
INGR. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 485,00 €| 48.183,54 €
GTOS. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 -1,94 €| 48.181,60 €
INGR. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 1.373,75 €| 49.555,35€
GTOS. TPV 27/08/19 27/08/19 -5,50 €| 49.549,85 €
INGR. TPV 28/08/19 28/08/19 2.879,25 €| 52.429,10 €
GTOS. TPV 28/08/19 28/08/19 -11,54 €| 52.417,56 €
INGR. TPV 28/08/19 28/08/19 60,00 € 52.477,56 €
GTOS. TPV 28/08/19 28/08/19 -0,24 €| 52.477,32 €
INGR. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 60,00 € 52.537,32 €
GTOS. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 -0,24 €| 52.537,08 €
INGR. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 1.553,75 €[ 54.090,83 €
GTOS. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 -6,22 €| 54.084,61 €
INGR. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 847,50 €| 54.932,11€
GTOS. TPV 29/08/19 29/08/19 -3,39 €| 54.928,72 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 30/08/19 31/08/19 -17.466,30 €] 37.462,42 €




INGR. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 1.296,25 €| 38.758,67 €
GTOS. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 -5,19 €] 38.753,48 €
INGR. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 613,75 €| 39.367,23 €
GTOS. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 -2,46 €] 39.364,77 €
INGR. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 330,00 €| 39.694,77 €
GTOS. TPV 30/08/19 30/08/19 -1,32 €] 39.693,45 €




